cổ phiếu.  

We/I register to purchase shares in the public offering of DNSE Securities Joint Stock Company 

with the quantity:  ......................................................................................................... shares.  

Giá mua: 15.000 (Mười lăm nghìn) đồng/cổ phiếu. 

Offering price: VND 15,000 (Fifteen thousand)/share. 

Số tiền thanh toán tương ứng với số lượng cổ phiếu đăng ký mua:  ...............................  đồng  

(Bằng chữ: ………………………………………………………………………………………...đồng). 

Purchase amount corresponding to the number of shares registered to purchase: